Abaana Ministries

Abbey Presbyterian Church
Acre International
Adopt-A-Child

AIM (International)

Arab World Ministries

Asia Link

Association of Baptist Churches in Ireland
Baptist Missions

Barnabas Fund

BCM International UK

Belfast Bible College

Belfast City Mission

Bible Society

Calvary Mission

CARE

Care for the Family

Charlene's Project

Child Evangelism Fellowship
China Aid

Christian Aid Ireland

Christian Blind Mission
Christian Concern for our Nation
Christian Guidelines

Christian Institute

Christian Unions Ireland
Christian Witness to Israel
Church Army

Church's Ministry Among Jewish People
Colin Smith

Commission

Compassion UK

Craigavon Youth for Christ
Crossfire Trust

Crosslinks

Crossroads Foundation

Crown Jesus Ministries
Cvetkov

D.F.N UK

Disabled Christians' Fellowship
Dublin Christian Mission
Dublin Family Outreach

Elam Ministries

Embrace the Middle East
Eschol Ministries

European Christian Mission
European Mission Fellowship
Eurovision Mission to Europe
Evangelical Alliance - Northern Ireland
Evangelical Protestant Society

Bangor Worldwide Missionary Convention (Registered with The Charity Commission for Northern Ireland NIC101371)
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300
4,125
4,235
20
6,135
4,330
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1,005
2,655
1,560
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1,205
605
1,100
9,145
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400
100
85
2,525
1,420
210
820
1,115
2,000
220
10
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125

9,625
275
4,000
3,800
10
985
450
275
1,155
2,075
6,615
400
50
100
300
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Donations to Missions

for year ending 31st December 2024

Evangelize China Fellowship
Every Home Crusade

Faith Mission

Faith Mission Bible College

Far East Broadcasting Association
Fireblade Ministries

Fonic Trust

France Mission

Friends In Action

Friends of Kiwoko Hospital
Frontiers Ireland

Global Connections

Global Recordings Network (UK)
Good News Broadcasting Association
Hamsayeh International

Helping Hands

Hope of Peace Foundation

IFES FEUER

Immanuel Studios

International Mission to Jewish People
Irish Baptist College

Irish Bible Institute

Irish Evangelistic Band

Irish Missionary Fellowship

Japan Christian Link

Labour in Faith & Trust

Langham Institute for Contemporary Christianity
Langham Partnership International
Latin Link

Leprosy Mission

LifeWords

Limavady Baptist Church

Logos Ministries

London City Mission

London School of Theology
Mercy Ships U.K.Ltd

Messianic Testimony

Mission Africa

Mission am Nil International
Mission Aviation Fellowship
Mission Possible

Missions in Armenia

Mission to Mexico

Moldovan Mission

Moscow Seminary

New Irish Arts

New Tribes Mission

OMF International (UK)

One Mission Society

Open Doors

The Committee of the Worldwide Missionary Convention wish to thank all who
have contributed in any way to the work of God at home or abroad.

TOM CLARKE
(Chairman)

LESLEY STEWART
(Hon Secretary)

CECIL MCWILLIAMS
(Hon Treasurer)
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4,195
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110

1,555

20,450
300

2,200
100

1,000

3,080

1,820

2,325

5,415

1,000

90
100

3,500
100
200

3,050
405
775

3,450

Open Schools Worldwide £ 125
Operation Mobilisation £ 1,705
Our Daily Bread Ministries Trust £ 100
Partners in Service (For DBI) £ 2,700
People International £ 895
Pete Hansen £ 1,000
Pioneers £ 700
Platform 67 £ 600
Premier Christian Radio £ 200
Presbyterian Irish Mission £ 165
Presbyterian Overseas Board £ 20
Prison Fellowship £ 1,250
Queen's Street Methodist Church £ 500
Reach Across £ 1,095
Reach Beyond £ 2,850
Red Community £ 1,365
Release International £ 5,435
Revelation TV £ 225
Salvation Army £ 50
Sandes Soldiers' & Airmen's Centres £ 125
S.AS.RA. £ 825
SAT 7 £ 4,920
Scripture Union £ 3,325
Scripture Union Ireland £ 800
Seafarers' Christian Friend Society £ 2,525
Shelter Now U.K. £ 710
Shine His Light £ 1,500
SIM (International) £ 980
Slavic Gospel Association £ 4,100
Slav Lands Christian Fellowship £ 350
Society for Distributing Hebrew Scriptures £ 2,620
Spanish Gospel Mission £ 2,760
Spud Bears Ministry £ 100
Stand-BY-Me children's Bereavement £ 500
Stauros Foundation £ 100
Stewardship - Jonny Sanlon (20246723) £ 600
TEAR Fund £ 8,585
The Good News Coloring Book £ 1,550
Transform Europe Now £ 400
Trans World Radio £ 3,750
Trinitarian Bible Society £ 3,400
UFM Worldwide £ 4,135
United Christian Broadcasters £ 1,925
Waakisa Ministries £ 2,500
WEC International £ 2,800
Wycliffe Bible Translators £ 4,785
Youth For Christ £ 100
Youth with a Mission £ 200
Missionary Candidates £ 1,050
TOTAL £ 279,435

WORLDWIDE

www.worldwidemission.or
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