Bangor Worldwide Missionary Convention (Registered with The Charity Commission for Northern Ireland NIC101371)

Donations to Missions

for year ending 31st December 2024

Abaana Ministries	£	965	Evangelize China Fellowship	3	50	Open Schools Worldwide	3	125
Abbey Presbyterian Church	£		Every Home Crusade	٤		Operation Mobilisation	£	1.705
Acre International	£		Faith Mission	٤		Our Daily Bread Ministries Trust	£	100
Adopt-A-Child	£		Faith Mission Bible College	£		Partners in Service (For DBI)	£	2.700
AIM (International)	٤	300	Far East Broadcasting Association	£		People International	£	895
Arab World Ministries	£	4,125	Fireblade Ministries	£		Pete Hansen	£	1,000
Asia Link	£		Fonic Trust	£		Pioneers	£	700
Association of Baptist Churches in Ireland	£		France Mission	£		Platform 67	£	600
Baptist Missions	£		Friends In Action	£		Premier Christian Radio	£	200
	£		Friends if Action Friends of Kiwoko Hospital	£		Presbyterian Irish Mission	£	165
Barnabas Fund	£			£				20
BCM International UK	£	100	Frontiers Ireland	£		Presbyterian Overseas Board	£	
Belfast Bible College	-	1,005	Global Connections		1,500	Prison Fellowship		1,250
Belfast City Mission	£	2,655	Global Recordings Network (UK)	£	550	Queen's Street Methodist Church	£	500
Bible Society	£	1,560	Good News Broadcasting Association		650	Reach Across	£	1,095
Calvary Mission	£	2,060	Hamsayeh International	£		Reach Beyond	£	2,850
CARE	£	1,205	Helping Hands	£	600	Red Community	£	1,365
Care for the Family	£	605	Hope of Peace Foundation	£		Release International	£	5,435
Charlene's Project	£		IFES FEUER	£	300	Revelation TV	£	225
Child Evangelism Fellowship	£		Immanuel Studios	£	250	Salvation Army	£	50
China Aid	£		International Mission to Jewish People	£	250	Sandes Soldiers' & Airmen's Centres	£	125
Christian Aid Ireland	£		Irish Baptist College	£	,	S.A.S.R.A.	£	825
Christian Blind Mission	£	400	Irish Bible Institute	£		SAT 7	£	4,920
Christian Concern for our Nation	£	100	Irish Evangelistic Band	£	3,330	Scripture Union	£	3,325
Christian Guidelines	£	85	Irish Missionary Fellowship	£	25	Scripture Union Ireland	£	800
Christian Institute	£	2,525	Japan Christian Link	£	1,950	Seafarers' Christian Friend Society	£	2,525
Christian Unions Ireland	£	1,420	Labour in Faith & Trust	£	400	Shelter Now U.K.	£	710
Christian Witness to Israel	£	210	Langham Institute for Contemporary Christianity	£	100	Shine His Light	£	1,500
Church Army	£	820	Langham Partnership International	£	4,195	SIM (International)	£	980
Church's Ministry Among Jewish People	£	1,115	Latin Link	£	3,670	Slavic Gospel Association	£	4,100
Colin Smith	£	2,000	Leprosy Mission	£	110	Slav Lands Christian Fellowship	£	350
Commission	£	220	LifeWords	£	1,555	Society for Distributing Hebrew Scriptures	£	2,620
Compassion UK	£	10	Limavady Baptist Church	£	20,450	Spanish Gospel Mission	£	2,760
Craigavon Youth for Christ	£	35	Logos Ministries	£	300	Spud Bears Ministry	£	100
Crossfire Trust	£	125	London City Mission	£	2.200	Stand-BY-Me children's Bereavement	£	500
Crosslinks	£	50	London School of Theology	£	100	Stauros Foundation	£	100
Crossroads Foundation	£	9,625		£	1,000	Stewardship - Jonny Sanlon (20246723)	£	600
Crown Jesus Ministries	£	275	Messianic Testimony	£	3.080	TEAR Fund	£	8,585
Cvetkov	£	4.000	Mission Africa	£	1,820	The Good News Coloring Book	3	1.550
D.F.N UK	£	3.800	Mission am Nil International	£	2.325	Transform Europe Now	£	400
Disabled Christians' Fellowship	£	10		£		Trans World Radio	£	3.750
Dublin Christian Mission	£	985	Mission Possible	£		Trinitarian Bible Society	£	3,400
Dublin Family Outreach	ę	450	Missions in Armenia	£	90	UFM Worldwide	£	4,135
Elam Ministries	£	275		٤	100	United Christian Broadcasters	5	1.925
Embrace the Middle East	£	1.155	Moldovan Mission	٤	3.500	Waakisa Ministries	5	2.500
Eschol Ministries	٤	2.075	Moscow Seminary	£	-,	WEC International	£	2,800
European Christian Mission	£		New Irish Arts	£		Wycliffe Bible Translators	£	4.785
	-			£				
European Mission Fellowship	£		New Tribes Mission	ξ.		Youth For Christ	£	100
Eurovision Mission to Europe	5		OMF International (UK)	5		Youth with a Mission	£	200
Evangelical Alliance - Northern Ireland			One Mission Society	5		Missionary Candidates	ž.	1,050
Evangelical Protestant Society	£	300	Open Doors	£	3,450			

The Committee of the Worldwide Missionary Convention wish to thank all who have contributed in any way to the work of God at home or abroad.

TOM CLARKE (Chairman)

LESLEY STEWART (Hon Secretary)

CECIL MCWILLIAMS (Hon Treasurer)



279,435

TOTAL